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Alueellinen nuorten maajoukkueleiritys, Kuortane 2016-2017
leirivastaava: Tapio Rajamaki (040-7408300, tapio.rajamaki@sul.fi )

urheilija

pikajuoksut
kouluttaja
kouluttaja
Jonna Alkula
Mathias Launonen
Essi Vaananen
Konsta Alatupa
Silja Kempas
Eliel Pohjolainen
Bianca Sundell
Aaron Yli-Hallila
Jenny Asplund
Mette Baas
Sara Francis
Pinja Hirvilahti
Samuel Purola
Ta nay Tha

Minttu-Maaria Alanen

Jukka Haapala
Jenna Kokkonen

kouluttaja
Mathilda Kvist
Mari Heinonen
Maisa Laakso
Veera Perdla
Siiri Rainio

Niilo Mustalahti
Emmi Pennanen

aitajuoksut
kouluttaja
Nora-Julia Isoluoma
Daniel Savolainen
Ella Nisula

Juuso Peltola
Alexander Bjorkgren
Sofia Lindholm

seura

100-200m
Jani Hirsivaara
Hannu Hamalainen

Seindjoen Seudun Urheilijat 1998
IF Kraft 1998
Kuopion Reipas 1998
Kokkolan Tyovaen Urheilijat 1999
Lieksan Urheilijat 1999
Kuopion Reipas 1999
IF Drott 1999
Kokkolan Tyévaen Urheilijat 1999
Larsmo IF 2000
Veitsiluodon Kisa-Veikot 2000
Kiuruveden Urheilijat 2000
Jyvdskyldan Kenttaurheilijat 2000
Oulun Pyrint6 2000
Larsmo IF 2000
Vaasan Vasama 2001
IlImajoen Kisailijat 2001
Kajaanin Kipina 2001
17

Markus Jokinen 300m-400m, 400m aidat

Vasa IS 1999
Kajaanin Kipina 2000
IF Drott 2000
Seindjoen Seudun Urheilijat 2000
Jyvaskylan Kenttdurheilijat 2000
Seindjoen Seudun Urheilijat 2002
Jyvaskylan Kenttdurheilijat 2002

7

Otto Raja-aho

Jyvaskylan Kenttadurheilijat 1999
Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat 1999
Oulun Pyrinto 2001
Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat 2001
IF Drott 2002
Kuivasjarven Aura 2002

valmentaja

1 Otto Raja-aho

1 Anders Launonen
1 Sami Lansivuori
1 Timo Kultalahti

1 Arto Nousiainen
1 Sami Lansivuori
1 Linda Eriksson

1 Timo Kultalahti

1 Anders Asplund
1 Jani Hirsivaara

1 Tapani Turunen
1 Lauri Hassi

1 Mika Purola

1 Anders Asplund
1 Olli Karki

1 Olga Hamaldinen
1 Jari Haverinen

1 Stefan Lithen

1 Vesa Heinonen
1 Linda Eriksson

1 Mikko Kuivinen
1 Lauri Hassi

1 Olga Hamaldinen
1 Otto Loukkalahti

1 Lauri Hassi

1 Kari Mastokangas

1 Harri Heikkila

1 Antti Mero jr

1 Leif Bjorkgren

1 Anne Karvinen-Poutanen



kestavyysjuoksut
kouluttaja
kouluttaja

Lycke Karlsson
Tuomas Kellokoski
Nico Dahlbacka
Hanna Frostdahl
Lotta Sumuvuori
Minna Laspa

Inka Nurminen
Maija Tukeva
Nathalie Blomqvist
JaniJuntunen
Roope Kangasvieri
Joona Lindgrén
Petteri Mattila
Lotta Makinen
Emilia Nissinaho
Lasse Raudaskoski
Juho Savolainen
Roni Tirkkonen
Veera Hakomaki
Enni Katajalaakso
Juho Keranen
Annika Latva-Koivisto
Venla Marjanen
Helmi Peipinen
Ahti Saarela

Alisa Virtanen

pituus

kouluttaja

Miina Palonen
Irina Potinoja
Henriikka Aaltonen
Viivi Lehtinen
Oona Nieminen
Janette Tanninen

kolmioikka
kouluttaja
Veera Mottdnen
Laura Rautiainen
Jonna Peritalo
Antti Tuomela
Aaro Davidila
Emmi Hirvela
Roosa Mahonen

Mikko Kuivinen

Petri Kykyri

Vasa IS

Seindjoen Seudun Urheilijat
Gamlakarleby IF

IF Drott

Seindjoen Seudun Urheilijat
Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot
Jyvaskylan Kenttdurheilijat
Ahtérin Urheilijat

IK Falken

Suomussalmen Rasti
Toholammin Urheilijat
Kauhavan Wisa

Kauhajoen Karhu
Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat
Oulun Pyrinto

Nivalan Urheilijat

Kuopion Reipas

Kuopion Reipas
Vahankyron Viesti
Kannuksen Ura

Oulun Pyrintd

IImajoen Kisailijat
Kaipolan Vire

Oulun Pyrint6

Limingan Niittomiehet
Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat

Otto Kilpi

Viitasaaren Viesti

Lohtajan Veikot

Vaasan Vasama

Vaasan Vasama
Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat
Multian Jyske

Harri Yli-Kotila

Raahen Vesa

Saarijarven Pullistus
Lapuan Virkia

Laihian Luja

Lapin Lukko

Seindjoen Seudun Urheilijat
Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat

1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
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1998
1998
1999
2001
2000
2001

1998
1998
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
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Charlotta Karlsson
Mikko Kuivinen
Hakan Prest

Linda Erikson
Mikko Kuivinen
Pasi Pesola

Juha Nurminen
Susanna Parkkisenniemi
Caroline Smedberg
Tero Hyppola

Kari Kangasvieri
Arto Valkama
Tapio Mattila

Kari Kallio

Janne Nissinaho
Tarja Raudaskoski
Jean Decrette
Jean Decrette

Piia Hakomaki
Kari Aho

Harri Heikkila
Mikko Kuivinen
Erja Sanaslahti
Harri Heikkila
Jorma Jokela

Kari Virtanen

Tomi Litendahl
Arto Potinoja
Olli Karki

Olli Karki

Lauri Hassi
Jouko Laine
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Ilkka Kontinaho
Elina Torro
Mikko Latvala
Irma Tuomela

1 Markku Halonen
1 Ari Koivisto

1 Lauri Hassi
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Juho Nieminen
Laura Koivisto
Oliver Karki
Wilhelmiina Harju
Jonatan Kinnunen

korkeus
kouluttaja

Katri Mikkonen
Minttu Rinne
Sofia Heikonen
Venla Ruotanen
Janita Lepparanta
Malva Nylund
Emma Nyman
Jenny Skuthalla
Sofia Storbjork
Jennifer Storrank
Inka Mehtola
Maria Peura

seivas
kouluttaja
kouluttaja
Johan-Antti Kivilahti
Mikko Paavola
Lassi Yli-Kotila
Tuuli Kujala

Jimi Nukala

liro Suutarinen
Siri Sytela

Sofie Westerlund
Maria Ostman
Ali Reza Cheraghi
Minttu Koskiaho
Olivia Harkénen
Essi Melender
Emilia Tuomaala

kuula

kouluttaja

Arttu Untinen
Mari Kahilainen
Helena Leveelahti
Emilia Kangas
Vesa Leveelahti
Annukka Saalismaa

Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat
Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat
Vaasan Vasama
Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat
Saarijarven Pullistus

Marko Jokela
Raahen Vesa
Saarijarven Pullistus
Veitsiluodon Kisa-Veikot
Ylivieskan Kuula
Kristiinan Urheilijat
Vasa IS

IF Kraft

IF Asarna

IF Asarna

IF Asarna

Raahen Vesa
Tervolan Terava

Mikael Westo

Jarmo Eronen
Haapajarven Kiilat
Alajarven Ankkurit
Kannuksen Ura
Seindjoen Seudun Urheilijat
Vasa IS

Ahtérin Urheilijat
Alavuden Urheilijat

IF Drott

Vasa IS

IK Falken

Karijoen Tappara
Veitsiluodon Kisa-Veikot
Vaasan Vasama
Saloisten Salama

Janne Alin

Kalajoen Junkkarit
Pihtiputaan Tuisku

Virtain Urheilijat

Seindjoen Seudun Urheilijat
Virtain Urheilijat

Oulun Pyrinto

2000

2001

2001

2002

2002
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1998
1998
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
12

1998
1998
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
14

1998
1999
1999
2001
2001
2002

1 JarkkoToivola

1 Lauri Hassi

1 Olli Karki

1 Tanja Niemi

1 Janne Kinnunen

1 Jaakko Vainikainen
1 Minna Rinne

1 Ari-Pekka Heikonen
1 Teija Puumala

1 Marko Jokela
Malva Ronnkvist
Melcher Nyman
Robert Strandvall
Robert Strandvall
Robert Strandvall
Ilkka Kontinaho
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Mikko Latvala
Mikael Westo
Harri Yli-Kotila
Ari Koivisto
Mikael Westo
Pasi Suutarinen
Markku Sytela
Mikael Westo
Mikael Westo
Mikael West6
1 Mikko Latvala
1 Jani Hirsivaara
1 Mikael Westo
1 Markku Tuomaala
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1 Katriina Untinen

1 Tomi Nissinen, Matti Kahilainen
1 Anssi Makinen

1 Hannu Kangas

1 Tiina Leveelahti

1 Janne Palokangas



kiekko
kouluttaja
Robin Karlsson
Assi Jamsen
Jenna Rajala
Linn Sund

keihas

kouluttaja
kouluttaja
kouluttaja

Suvi Kemppainen
Pauliina Salovaara
Juhani Hauta-aho
Milla Koski-Vahala
Heidi Lahdemaki
Noora Oja-Nisula
Valtteri Parkkonen
Ronja Koivisto
Sofia Polkky

Laura Sadeharju
Hermanni Suutala
Minna Hollanti
Juho Jarvinen
Heikki Marin

Eetu Peltokangas
Rasmus Yli-Kotila
Aleksi Yli-Mannila
Anni-Linnea Alanen
Elin Kallberg
Roosa Latva-Laturi
Milla Martikainen
Wilma Sundqvist

moukari
kouluttaja
kouluttaja

Essi Leveld-Pohjala
Tytti Oikarainen
Otso Puro

Veikka Koskinen
Sara Mehtomaa
Susanna Leskela
Unna Sinivuori
Janina Ylinen
Pekka Kallionieni
Sara Killinen

Julia Kivinen

Saara Mynttinen
Ville Vannesluoma

Juuso Sillanpaa

Vasa IS

Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat
Keuruun Kisailijat

Vasa IS

Kari Hakkila

Katja Suomela

Sami Peltomaki

Kajaanin Kipina

IImajoen Kisailijat

Téysan Veto

Limingan Niittomiehet
Seindjoen Seudun Urheilijat
Kurikan Ryhti

Kyyjarven Kyky

Kauhavan Wisa

Seindjoen Seudun Urheilijat
Seindjoen Seudun Urheilijat
Lapuan Virkia
Gamlakarleby IF

Karstulan Kiva

Pihtiputaan Tuisku
Toholammin Urheilijat
Kannuksen Ura

Alajarven Ankkurit

Vaasan Vasama

IF Femman

Alajarven Ankkurit

Lieksan Urheilijat

IF Kraft

Arto Rinta-aho

Jyrki Makela

Toysan Veto

Posion Pyrinto
Lappajarven Veikot
Kauhajoen Karhu

Oulun Pyrinto

Kuusamon Era-Veikot
Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat
Kauhajoen Karhu

Toysan Veto

Lapuan Virkia

Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot
Jyvaskylan Kenttdurheilijat
Toysan Veto

1998
2000
2001
2001

1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
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1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
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Bernt Karlsson

Juuso Sillanpaa

Jukka Vilkkila

Marit Holmlund-Sund

Teuvo Kemppainen

Kimmo Hauta-aho
Petteri Piironen
Ari Koivisto
Jarmo Oja-Nisula
Jarkko Parkkonen
Arto Valkama

Ari Polkky

Tapio Sadeharju
Martti Suutala
Peter Bjorkroth
Timo Jaaskeldinen
Mia Hiironen
Jussi Peltokangas
Harri Yli-Kotila

Ahti Koskinen
Lise-Lott Rintamaki
Tapio Mannio
Marko Martikainen
Sami Sundqvist
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Erkki Vannesluoma
Markku Kummala
Jukka Puro

Veijo Koskinen

Antti Leskela

Kalle Lehmusvuori
Marko Ylinen

Erkki Vannesluoma
llari Huttula
Joonas Kivinen
Perttu Noponen

1 Veijo Vannesluoma

R R R R R R R R R R R R



Aada Koppeli

Tia-Maria Paldanius

moniottelut
kouluttaja
kouluttaja

Linus Ljung
Nathalie Westman
Katriina Autti
Joni Heikkinen
Tuomas Juvonen
Roope Kariniemi
Eeki Kokkonen
Janina Raukko
Jutta Vakevdinen
Juuso Toivonen
Mimosa Wirkkala
Rami Kankaanpaa
Tomi Valkama

Eucabeth Kivikangas

Ville Toivonen

kilpakavely
kouluttaja

Eero Joukas
Anniina Kivimaki
Erika Westerlund
Lauri Joukas
Jerry Jokinen
Siina Sahlberg

urheilijoita

Jyvaskylan Kenttaurheilijat

lisalmen Visa

Jesse Jokinen
Eduard Himaldinen
Larsmo IF
Gamlakarleby IF
Kuivasjarven Aura
Oulun Pyrinto
Kajaanin Kipina
Oulun Pyrint6
Lieksan Urheilijat
Vaasan Vasama
Lappajarven Veikot
Ahtérin Urheilijat
Toholammin Urheilijat
IImajoen Kisailijat
Kauhavan Wisa
Alajarven Ankkurit
Ahtérin Urheilijat

Marko Kivimaki
Ylaneen Kiri
Lapuan Virkia

IF Drott

Ylaneen Kiri
Naantalin 16yly
Vahankyron Viesti

yhteensa

2002
2002
15

1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
15

1999
1999
2000
2001
2002
2002

168

1 Perttu Noponen
1 Ari Paldanius

1 Titti Ljung

1 Jean Westman

1

1 Harri Heikkila

1 Vesa Heinonen

1 Harri Heikkila

1 Jarkko Kumpulainen
1 Jouko Raukko

1 Keijo Vakevainen
1 Erkki Toivonen

1 Mikko Latvala

1 Olga Hamalainen
1 Arto Valkama

1 Tapio Rajala

1 Erkki Toivonen

1 Teuvo Munkki

1 Marko Kivimaki

1 Linda Eriksson

1 Teuvo Munkki

1 Mari Sipila

1 Hanna-Mari Raittinen
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